
DP-40 
Hoist

DP-39
Bottchers Gap

DP-38
Boy Scout Camp

DP-101

DP-102

DP-104

DP-103

DP-100

DP-105

DP-109

DP-40 
Hoist

DP-39
Bottchers Gap

DP-38
Boy Scout Camp

DP-101

DP-102

DP-104

DP-103

DP-100

DP-105

DP-109

H-1

H-2

H-3

H-5
Hopkins

H-7
Cold Springs

H-9

H-10

H-12

H-13

H-14

Dairy Gulch
Dip

Heli-Well Dip
(Green Tank)

Sierra Dip

Blue Rock

Little River Hill
(Carmel) C-38

South Heli-Well Dip
(Blue Tank)

Double Cone
(Sur) C-34

Pt. Sur Lighthouse
(Sur) C-10

Tidepool Dip

Ocean Hill
Dip

Island
Dip

Beach
Dip

Big Sur

Hill
Mobile Retardent

Base

Pfeiffer

Molera
Ground
Support

Molera

 SUR
ZONE

BRANCH VIII

DIV P

DIV S

DIV O

DIV N

DIV K

ST1

ST1
ST1

ST1

ST1

ST1

ST1

ST1

ST1

ST1

H ighway 1

Highway 1

Highway 1

Highway 1

7 128 11109
7

87 8 9 910 1011 12 11 12

18

13
17 16

15
14

18 1718
17 16

16
15 14

15 14
13 13

19

20 2421 22
23

1919 20 2021
21

22 23
22

24
23

24

29 28
25

27
26

30
29 28 27 3026

29

25

28

27 26 25

32
33

34

35 36

31 32 33 34
35 36

31 32 33
34

35
36

345

6

2
1

6 5
4 3 2

1
6 5 4 3 2

8

9 10 11 12
7 8 9

10
11

12 7 8
10

9 11

17

16

15 14 13

18
17 16

15

14
13 18 17 15

14
16

22 23 24 19 20
21 22 23

24 19 20
21

22
23

27

26 25 30 29 28 27 26
25

2730 29 28
26

35

36

31
32 33 34

35 36 31
32

33
34

35

6

5
4 3

2 1 6

5 4 3
2

8

9
10 11 12 7

8 9 10 11

Division T Division T

Division T

Division S

Division P

Division J

Andrew
Molera SP

Point
Sur
SHP

Pfeiffer
Big Sur SP

121°37'W

121°37'W

121°38'W

121°38'W

121°39'W

121°39'W

121°40'W

121°40'W

121°41'W

121°41'W

121°42'W

121°42'W

121°43'W

121°43'W

121°44'W

121°44'W

121°45'W

121°45'W

121°46'W

121°46'W

121°47'W

121°47'W

121°48'W

121°48'W

121°49'W

121°49'W

121°50'W

121°50'W

121°51'W

121°51'W

121°52'W

121°52'W

121°53'W

121°53'W

121°54'W

121°54'W

121°55'W

121°55'W
36

°2
2'N

36
°2

2'N

36
°2

1'N

36
°2

1'N

36
°2

0'N

36
°2

0'N

36
°1

9'N

36
°1

9'N

36
°1

8'N

36
°1

8'N

36
°1

7'N

36
°1

7'N

36
°1

6'N

36
°1

6'N

36
°1

5'N

36
°1

5'N

36
°1

4'N

36
°1

4'N

36
°1

3'N

36
°1

3'N

0 1 20.5
Miles

IR
 M

AP
CA

-B
EU

-00
34

22
Au

gu
st 

20
, 2

01
6

¹
Soberanes Incident

CA-BEU-003422
August 20, 2016

R. Murillo
8/20/2016 @ 02:00
NAD83

ZoneG

G

Fire Station89:s

Division()
Branch[]

Helispot

Spot Fire!Ý

Helibase
Mobile Weather Unit
Repeater

Staging Area
Water Source

Drop Pointâ

ÑÔ§

""̄̄ÿ ▯ÑÕ
ÑÜ
ÑØ

! Branch VIII
Sur Zone

Proposed Dozer Line
óóóó

D! ! !

Transmission LinesAA

Safety Zone$0{

Mastication Line

Planned Fire Line
2 2I I Hand Line

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

Completed Dozer Line
Completed Line

Hydrants¬

School5

Mobile Retardant Dip?>

Los Padres N.F. Boundary
USFS Wilderness Boundary

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

USFS Ownership
USFS DPA Boundary
Bureau of Land Management

Division Boundaries

Local DPA
Ridge / Geographic Feature

State Park Boundary

ûûûûûû

1:24,000 Br
an

ch
 VI

II
Su

r Z
on

e

IR MAP


